Control Flexibility for Worldwide Applications
                               200W/400W/800W
Built-in RS-232 & RS-485 Interface
with IEEE488 (GPIB) optional.
Programmable DC Power Supplies
ZERO-UP
Active Power Factor Correction: 99%
Constant Voltage/Constant Current

Power Supply Identification / AccessoriesProduct Line Up
Front Panel Rear Panel
1. IEC320 AC Input Connectors
2. Remote IN Programming via RS-232/RS-485
3. Remote OUT Via RS-485 Communications
    Chaining Power Supplies to Serial
    Communication Bus.
4. External Analog Programing Control Connector
5. Output Bus Bars (6V to 60V) model shown.
    80V to 120V models PHOENIX: PSC Plug Connectors
6. Ground Thread
1
Output Output Output
Model Voltage Current Power
 ( VDC )  ( A )  ( W )
   ZUP6-33        0 ~ 33 198
   ZUP6-66        0 ~ 66 396
   ZUP6-132        0 ~ 132 792
   ZUP10-20        0 ~ 20 200
   ZUP10-40        0 ~ 40 400
   ZUP10-80        0 ~ 80 800
   ZUP20-10        0 ~ 10 200
   ZUP20-20        0 ~ 20 400
   ZUP20-40        0 ~ 40 800
   ZUP36-6        0 ~ 6 216
   ZUP36-12        0 ~ 12 432
   ZUP36-24        0 ~ 24 864
   ZUP60-3.5        0 ~ 3.5 210
   ZUP60-7        0 ~ 7 420
   ZUP60-14        0 ~ 14 840
   ZUP80-2.5        0 ~ 2.5 200
   ZUP80-5        0 ~ 5 400
   ZUP120-1.8        0 ~ 1.8 216
   ZUP120-3.6        0 ~ 3.6 432
0 ~ 6 VDC
0 ~ 10VDC
0 ~ 20VDC
0 ~ 36VDC